amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
DS-60-2056 Rev. 1.1
Series 3 Fiber Pedestals
Buried distribution pedestals designed for new FTTH Network buildouts.
Series 3 Fiber Pedestals utilize all our current backboard options.
Features:
Series 3 Fiber Pedestal housing is designed and developed for
Amphenol’s most popular 8” and 10” fiber pedestals. The pedestal

DS-60-2056 Rev. 1.1
Series 3 Fiber Pedestals
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
Pallet
Qty
MOQ Truck-
load Qty
TL Pallet Qty
/ 53FT Trailer Pallet Info
Weight /
lbs
BDO304-EG 8" pedestal, square base, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar 12 540 45 40" x 48" x 50.5" 290
BDO304-EGT 8" pedestal, square base, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar with 4"
x 9" splice tray
12 540 45 40" x 48" x 50.5" 290
BDO304-ET 8" pedesstal, square base, terminal mounting bracket, drop slack
storage
12 540 45 40" x 48" x 50.5" 290
BDO304-ETS 8" pedesstal, square base, terminal mounting bracket, splice tray
holder, bond bar
12 540 45 40" x 48" x 50.5" 290
CFDP308-ELS 8"  pedestal w/ square base, sealed double doors greenfield fiber
splicing organizer & splice tray
12 540 45 40" x 48" x 50.5" 290
CFDP308-EPS 8"  pedestal w/ square base, inner dome greenfield fiber splicing
organizer & splice tray
12 540 45 40" x 48" x 50.5" 290
BDO305-EG 10" pedestal, square base, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar 9 432 48 42" x 42" x 52.5" 280
BDO305-EGT 10" pedestal, square base, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar with 4"
x 9" splice tray
9 432 48 42" x 42" x 52.5" 280
BDO305-ET 10" pedesstal, square base, terminal mounting bracket, drop
slack storage
9 432 48 42" x 42" x 52.5" 280
BDO305-ETS 10" pedesstal, square base, terminal mounting bracket, splice
tray holder, bond bar
9 432 48 42" x 42" x 52.5" 280
CFDP310-ELS 10"  pedestal w/ square base, sealed double doors greenfield
fiber splicing organizer & splice tray